MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL    |    SPECIFICATION SHEET
Torrento® X Series
Filters with 2 nm
Retention
Advanced POU filtration that meets
N3 and N5 customer requirements
for lowest on-wafer particle counts
PERFORMANCE DATA

200°C (392°F)
Clean UCM-10, UCM-7 Metallic extractables, NVR
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Torrento X 2 nm Series Cartridge Filters: part number
TR C   J                   0             P
Cartridge
C = Cartridge
Endcap
code
0 = Code 0
Cleaning
E = UCM-10
F = UCM-7
Prewet
P = Prewet
Retention
rating
J = 2 nm
Membrane
area
E = ATE
3 = AT3
Length
1 = 10"
2 = 20"
O-ring
0 = E-FKM
R =  Kalrez®
(6375UP)
B = E-ETP
Chemlock®
key
K = Yes
0 = No